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A008 DISCIP GEOM, ARCH, ARRNORMALE  NN  1 SOMASCHINI                DANIELA           12/06/1961 MI 344 2017 0 MISL08000P MI 0 0 D I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  1 PAGANI                    MASSIMILIANO      31/12/1971 MI 160,5 2017 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 D I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 2 FALCONE                   PARIDE            09/08/1965 CH 58,5 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  3 FOBERTI                   GIUSEPPE          09/11/1978 ME 45,5 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 4 GERMANO                   MARIO             11/01/1994 SI 34 2017 0 MIIS06200V MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 5 LALLI                     MARCO             06/02/1979 IS 31 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 6 MARTIRE                   CARLO GIUSEPPE    26/03/1977 CS 31 2017 0 MIIS016005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 7 SIMARI                    DARIO             17/04/1979 EE 25,5 2017 0 MITF120005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  8 CAMPOREALE              ALESSANDRO        21/09/1990 BA 24,5 2017 0 MIIS058007 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 9 SOLANO                    EMANUELA          24/08/1982 VV 24 2017 0 MIIS09800N MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 10 DELLE SERRE              MATTEO            23/11/1977 SA 23 2017 0 MITF11000E MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 11 ROSSANO                   CALOGERO          16/03/1993 KR 22,5 2017 0 MIIS024004 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 12 MATURO                    PASQUALE          22/10/1979 BN 22,5 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  13 LA MARCA                  GIUSEPPE          17/10/1994 NA 22 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 14 ALESSI                    GIOVANNI          24/08/1987 ME 22 2017 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 15 FASOLINO                  FRANCESCO         02/03/1984 SA 22 2017 0 MIIS07700L MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 16 BIANCO                    PIERPAOLO         21/05/1985 CS 21 2017 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  17 CERCIELLO                 GIANLUCA          26/01/1992 AV 21 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 18 FIAMINGO                  EDOARDO PIETRO    25/03/1984 MI 20,5 2017 0 MIIS09200P MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 19 PASSARELLI                VINCENZO          01/12/1989 BR 20,5 2017 0 MITF050004 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 20 BATTAGLIA                 GIACOMO           09/11/1992 NA 20 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  21 FINOCCHIARO              FABIO             08/03/1978 CT 20 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 22 ARCADI                    PASQUALE          01/06/1992 CZ 19 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 23 CICCIARELLO               ANTONIO           01/03/1990 RC 19 2017 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  24 STANGA                    ANDREA            17/05/1982 CE 18,5 2017 0 MIIS01400D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 25 LAERA                     DOMENICO          16/05/1980 TA 18,5 2017 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 26 MUCCIACCIO                ANTONIO           10/06/1982 IS 18 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 27 ADAMO                     GIORGIA           26/09/1996 PA 18 2017 0 MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 28 LIPARI                    MARCO DIEGO       29/10/1990 ME 17 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 29 DI SANTO                  FILIPPO           03/02/1984 EN 16 2017 0 MITD430004 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  30 RUSSELLO                  ROSARIO           08/06/1988 AG 16 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  31 GIURATO                   DOMENICO          21/03/1976 FG 15,5 2017 0 MIIS101008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 32 PRISCO                    FEDERICO          19/07/1997 NA 15,5 2017 0 MIIS00400V MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  33 FAILLA                    GASPARE           01/04/1976 CO 15,5 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  34 FAVATA                    GIUSEPPE          11/08/1994 CL 15 2017 0 MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 35 POLICARO                  GIUSEPPE          29/10/1993 VV 15 2017 0 MIIS10400Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  36 CIPRIANI                  ALESSANDRO CRISTIA01/12/1975 MI 14,5 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  37 CONTALDI                  ELIO              09/10/1969 LE 14,5 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  38 AMURA                     LUIGI             11/10/1970 NA 14 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  39 TRUPIA                    ALESSANDRO        27/04/1976 AG 14 2017 0 MITF13000Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 40 MORABITO                  MICHELE           16/08/1981 RC 14 2017 0 MITF13000Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 41 CICCIARI                  NATALE            12/10/1973 ME 14 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  42 MARRONE                   GAETANO           02/09/1986 NA 14 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 43 ADALMARI                  LUCIO             29/05/1973 FR 14 2017 0 MIIS016005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 44 CASTELLI                  VITO              14/04/1974 TP 13,5 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 45 SCANNELLA                 FORTUNATO         20/06/1989 CL 13,5 2017 0 MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  46 ATTARDI                   SALVATORE         24/01/1964 SR 12,5 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 47 CUSUMANO                  GIUSEPPE          13/02/1997 AG 12 2017 0 MIIS016005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 48 LANGELLA                  VINCENZO          06/10/1995 CE 12 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 49 GARGIULO                  FERDINANDO        06/07/1994 NA 12 2017 0 MIIS05400X MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 50 COZZOLINO                 DAVIDE            28/10/1985 NA 11,5 2017 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 51 CIPRIANI                  ALESSANDRO        17/07/1990 LT 11 2017 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 52 PIROMALLI                 GIANLUCA          16/12/1987 RC 11 2017 0 MIIS038002 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 53 DI MARI                   FRANCESCO         26/11/1987 RG 11 2017 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  54 PULLARA                   CALOGERO          10/08/1975 AG 11 2017 0 MITF13000Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN  55 MAZZAGATTI                ANTONINO          02/03/1970 ME 11 2017 0 MITF120005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA     NORMALE  NN X 56 CIERI                     BARTOLOMEO        15/08/1988 AV 10 2017 0 MIIS07700L MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN  1 RUGGIERI                  LUIGIA            08/02/1980 TE 180 2017 0 MIIS01200T MI 0 0 D I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN  2 VALENTE                   GIANROCCO         01/03/1978 LE 157,5 2017 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 D I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN  3 MORGANTI                  ANDREA            25/09/1976 MI 94 2017 0 MITF050004 MI 0 0 D I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN X 4 ANGORETTI                 UMBERTO           16/07/1985 FG 93 2017 0 MIIS06200V MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN  5 CAMPOREALE              ALESSANDRO        21/09/1990 BA 23,5 2017 0 MIIS058007 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN X 6 GUARAGNA                  FRANZ             31/08/1989 CS 21 2017 0 MIIS079008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN X 7 POLICARO                  GIUSEPPE          29/10/1993 VV 19 2017 0 MIIS10400Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN X 8 GIULIANI                  FABRIZIA          23/07/1979 CS 18 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN X 9 RIZZO                     MASSIMILIANO      01/10/1982 EN 14 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN X 10 CROCE                     ANDREA            17/01/1998 PA 13 2017 0 MIIS01200T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN X 11 SICILIANO                 GIUSEPPE          06/01/1993 CL 12 2017 0 MIIS016005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN X 12 RAFFO                     MARIO             06/02/1989 PA 11 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN X 13 PIROMALLI                 GIANLUCA          16/12/1987 RC 11 2017 0 MIIS038002 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN X 14 LO MONACO                 GIUSEPPA          17/09/1973 EN 0 2017 0 MIIS06200V MI 0 0 3 I 0
B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE  NN  15 POLICICCHIO               ELEONORA          20/02/1971 CS 105 2017 0 MITE01000V MI 0 0 3 I 1
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  1 PAGANI                    MASSIMILIANO      31/12/1971 MI 102,5 2017 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 D I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  2 GIUSTINIANI               GIOVANNI          30/07/1984 CT 102 2017 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 D I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  3 ATTARDI                   SALVATORE         24/01/1964 SR 96,5 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 4 DI SANTO                  FILIPPO           03/02/1984 EN 64 2017 0 MITD430004 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 5 FALCONE                   PARIDE            09/08/1965 CH 58,5 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
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B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  6 DE SANTIS                 ALDO              26/06/1988 NA 55 2017 0 MIRI14000D MI 0 0 D I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 7 ROSSANO                   CALOGERO          16/03/1993 KR 44,5 2017 0 MIIS024004 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 8 SIMARI                    DARIO             17/04/1979 EE 43,5 2017 0 MITF120005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 9 LALLI                     MARCO             06/02/1979 IS 41 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  10 FAILLA                    GASPARE           01/04/1976 CO 39,5 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 11 DRAGONE                   CARMINE           10/06/1980 BA 37,5 2017 0 MITF050004 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 12 MATURO                    PASQUALE          22/10/1979 BN 34,5 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 13 MUCCIACCIO                ANTONIO           10/06/1982 IS 33 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 14 BIANCO                    PIERPAOLO         21/05/1985 CS 33 2017 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 15 CASTELLI                  VITO              14/04/1974 TP 27,5 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  16 CAMPOREALE              ALESSANDRO        21/09/1990 BA 24,5 2017 0 MIIS058007 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  17 FOBERTI                   GIUSEPPE          09/11/1978 ME 23,5 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 18 DELLE SERRE              MATTEO            23/11/1977 SA 23 2017 0 MITF11000E MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 19 ALESSI                    GIOVANNI          24/08/1987 ME 22 2017 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 20 PASSARELLI                VINCENZO          01/12/1989 BR 20,5 2017 0 MITF050004 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 21 PERRONE                   GIANPAOLO         02/09/1987 BA 20 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 22 ARCADI                    PASQUALE          01/06/1992 CZ 19 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  23 STANGA                    ANDREA            17/05/1982 CE 18,5 2017 0 MIIS01400D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 24 LAERA                     DOMENICO          16/05/1980 TA 18,5 2017 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 25 TROMBETTA                 GAETANO           25/06/1997 CL 18 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 26 CAPASSO                   SIMEONE           06/12/1989 NA 17 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  27 RUSSELLO                  ROSARIO           08/06/1988 AG 16 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 28 VARTUCA                   VINCENZO          21/01/1992 KR 15 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 29 SERRAVALLE               GIOSUE' DANIELE   30/11/1990 MI 15 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  30 CIPRIANI                  ALESSANDRO CRISTIA01/12/1975 MI 14,5 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  31 TRUPIA                    ALESSANDRO        27/04/1976 AG 14 2017 0 MITF13000Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 32 MORABITO                  MICHELE           16/08/1981 RC 14 2017 0 MITF13000Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 33 CICCIARI                  NATALE            12/10/1973 ME 14 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 34 GIARDINAZZO              DOMENICO          04/08/1974 EE 14 2017 0 MIIS10600B MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 35 MICCICHE                  VINCENZO          20/07/1995 AG 13,5 2017 0 MIIS00600E MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 36 LUCANTO                   GIOVANNI          13/05/1981 KR 13 2017 0 MIRC060005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 37 DAMBROSIO                 PASQUALE          08/08/1970 BA 13 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  38 FAZZINO                   ANTONINO          02/05/1989 AG 13 2017 0 MIIS017001 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 39 GRAMAGLIA                 GIOACCHINO GAETAN11/11/1986 PA 12,5 2017 0 MIIS09100V MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 40 SOLANO                    EMANUELA          24/08/1982 VV 12 2017 0 MIIS09800N MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 41 CUSUMANO                  GIUSEPPE          13/02/1997 AG 12 2017 0 MIIS016005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 42 NANIA                     SANTINO MAURIZIO  15/03/1989 ME 12 2017 0 MITF25000T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 43 PALUMBO                   VITTORIO          15/06/1977 NA 11 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 44 BUGGEA                    SALVATORE         09/03/1996 AG 11 2017 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 45 DI MARI                   FRANCESCO         26/11/1987 RG 11 2017 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 46 GRASSO                    AGOSTINO          14/06/1986 SA 11 2017 0 MITF13000Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  47 PULLARA                   CALOGERO          10/08/1975 AG 11 2017 0 MITF13000Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  48 MAZZAGATTI                ANTONINO          02/03/1970 ME 11 2017 0 MITF120005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  49 MAGGIO                    SALVATORE         15/06/1986 TP 10,5 2017 0 MIIS06300P MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN  50 REGA                      ALFONSO           26/07/1995 AV 10 2017 0 MIIS07700L MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 51 SCILLA                    FRANCESCO         17/08/1993 RC 8 2017 0 MIIS037006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 52 CAPALDO                   GIOVANNI          22/11/1993 SA 7 2017 0 MIPM11000D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE  NN X 53 GIUNTA                    CALOGERO          05/09/1979 EN 7 2017 0 MITD430004 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  1 ZAGAMI                    GIUSEPPE          08/01/1979 ME 190 2017 0 MITF21000B MI 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  2 MONE                      ANGELO            18/07/1970 NA 139 2017 0 MITF270003 MI 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  3 SERAFINO                  BIAGIO            11/12/1987 RC 136,5 2017 0 MITF050004 MI 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  4 NAPOLITANO                LUCIANO           18/05/1978 BN 127 2017 0 MITF11000E MI 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  5 AMATA                     GIUSEPPE          07/04/1985 ME 117 2017 0 MIIS08300X MI 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  6 GIURATO                   DOMENICO          21/03/1976 FG 109,5 2017 0 MIIS101008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  7 TORRESIN                  LORENZO PIETRO    03/04/1974 MI 104 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 D I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 8 CONDINA                   MASSIMILIANO      23/08/1983 RC 72 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 9 CONTARINO                 VALERIA ELISA     16/11/1985 SR 46,5 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 10 MIANO                     FRANCESCA         21/05/1993 ME 46 2017 0 MITF11000E MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 11 FIAMINGO                  EDOARDO PIETRO    25/03/1984 MI 44,5 2017 0 MIIS09200P MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 12 MINNITI                   ANTONELLA         20/11/1983 RC 44 2017 0 MIIS06200V MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 13 SCIONTI                   MARIA CARMELA     08/03/1991 RC 44 2017 0 MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 14 GERMANO                   MARIO             11/01/1994 SI 40 2017 0 MIIS06200V MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  15 CATTANO                   ENRICO            09/05/1986 AG 30 2017 0 MIIS04300D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  16 LETTIERI                  MASSIMILIANO      16/06/1977 SA 27 2017 0 MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  17 PERSICO                   VITTORIO          24/12/1966 MI 25 2017 0 MIIS09300E MI 0 0 A I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 18 FALLETI                   ELEONORA          03/11/1989 RC 24,5 2017 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  19 CONTALDI                  ELIO              09/10/1969 LE 24,5 2017 0 MIIS008006 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  20 DE PASQUALE              ENZO              02/01/1988 RC 23 2017 0 MIIS06800T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  21 LO CONTE                  FRANCO            01/02/1980 AV 23 2017 0 MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  22 LA MARCA                  GIUSEPPE          17/10/1994 NA 22 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 23 FASOLINO                  FRANCESCO         02/03/1984 SA 22 2017 0 MIIS07700L MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  24 SERGI                     PAOLA             11/11/1988 AL 21,5 2017 0 MITD240001 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  25 CERCIELLO                 GIANLUCA          26/01/1992 AV 21 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  26 FINOCCHIARO              FABIO             08/03/1978 CT 20 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 27 CICCIARELLO               ANTONIO           01/03/1990 RC 19 2017 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 28 MANGONE                   ROSSELLA          14/06/1982 CZ 18,5 2017 0 MIIS09900D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 29 DEL SIGNORE              ALESSANDRO        28/06/1991 FR 18 2017 0 MIIS016005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 30 PRISCO                    FEDERICO          19/07/1997 NA 15,5 2017 0 MIIS00400V MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 31 MUTO                      FABIANO           18/08/1993 CE 14,5 2017 0 MIIS04300D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 32 NIELI                     LUCIA             29/09/1980 PA 14 2017 0 MIRC12000G MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 33 SCHIPILLITI               FRANCESCO         08/12/1990 RC 14 2017 0 MIIS024004 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 34 ADALMARI                  LUCIO             29/05/1973 FR 14 2017 0 MIIS016005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  35 PALUMBO                   ANGELO            17/02/1980 CL 13 2017 0 MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3 I 0



B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 36 NIELI                     ANTONINO DANIELE  10/05/1982 AG 13 2017 0 MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 37 LANGELLA                  VINCENZO          06/10/1995 CE 12 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 38 COZZOLINO                 DAVIDE            28/10/1985 NA 11,5 2017 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN X 39 CIPRIANI                  ALESSANDRO        17/07/1990 LT 11 2017 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE  NN  40 SERRAO                    FRANCESCO         22/04/1990 VV 11 2017 0 MITF13000Q MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN  1 NISTICO                   ANTONIO DOMENICO  04/03/1975 CZ 210 2017 0 MIIS10400Q MI 0 0 D I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN  2 FLORIDIA                  CARMELO           23/06/1976 RG 180 2017 0 MITF050004 MI 0 0 D I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN  3 CUBELLO                   NICOLA            12/06/1961 CZ 143 2017 0 MITF050004 MI 0 0 D I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 4 FALCONE                   PARIDE            09/08/1965 CH 91,5 2017 0 MIIS09700T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN  5 GENNA                     FABRIZIO          29/08/1988 MI 56 2017 0 MIRC010004 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 6 ANGORETTI                 UMBERTO           16/07/1985 FG 52 2017 0 MIIS06200V MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 7 MARTIRE                   CARLO GIUSEPPE    26/03/1977 CS 49 2017 0 MIIS016005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 8 TURCO                     GIOVANNI          10/12/1988 CL 36,5 2017 0 MITD450009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN  9 STANGA                    ANDREA            17/05/1982 CE 32,5 2017 0 MIIS01400D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 10 BATTAGLIA                 GIACOMO           09/11/1992 NA 32 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 11 STIVALA                   PASQUALE          11/06/1981 RC 26,5 2017 0 MIIS016005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 12 LIBRIZZI                  SALVATORE         05/09/1983 CL 21 2017 0 MIIS08300X MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 13 FAVATA                    CALOGERO          16/08/1994 CL 18,5 2017 0 MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 14 ADAMO                     GIORGIA           26/09/1996 PA 18 2017 0 MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 15 SOLANO                    EMANUELA          24/08/1982 VV 17 2017 0 MIIS09800N MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 16 CELENTANO                 FRANCESCO         19/08/1994 RC 16 2017 0 MIIS06800T MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN  17 FAVATA                    GIUSEPPE          11/08/1994 CL 15 2017 0 MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN  18 AMURA                     LUIGI             11/10/1970 NA 14 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN  19 MARRONE                   GAETANO           02/09/1986 NA 14 2017 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 20 MICCICHE                  VINCENZO          20/07/1995 AG 13,5 2017 0 MIIS00600E MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 21 SCANNELLA                 FORTUNATO         20/06/1989 CL 13,5 2017 0 MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 22 MATINELLA                 GIUSEPPE          09/10/1989 PA 13 2017 0 MIIS10300X MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 23 CUSUMANO                  GIUSEPPE          13/02/1997 AG 12 2017 0 MIIS016005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 24 GARGIULO                  FERDINANDO        06/07/1994 NA 12 2017 0 MIIS05400X MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 25 GENTILE                   GIOVANNI          22/11/1987 CZ 12 2017 0 MITF120005 MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 26 MUNGIOVI'                 MICHELE           03/07/1981 CL 12 2017 0 MIIS03600A MI 0 0 3 I 0
B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE  NN X 27 CIERI                     BARTOLOMEO        15/08/1988 AV 10 2017 0 MIIS07700L MI 0 0 3 I 0
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